Blutspenden in 76199 Karlsruhe / Ruppurr bis zum 08.07.2025

DI
Do
DI

17.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

26.06.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

08.07.2025
10:00-15:00 Uhr

Karlsruhe 76133
Albert-Schweitzer-Saal
Reinhold-Frank-StralRe 48a

Ettlingen 76275
DRK-Haus
Dieselstrale 1

Karlsruhe 76131
FZI Forschungszentrum Informatik
Haid-und-Neu-Str. 5a



